Repart

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

—
Purpose

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(Al of the infargation in this re;wrt is ﬁub.fr’c Information)/
Name of candidate, committee or cor oration Ja) Di& S ( F'ﬁ#"!\/ -rD [}r'} fQD\j

(_rJ KL.&'f{ﬁ i c‘iu_ [ A Dlstnct _\I\ﬂ 5?2;}:,.,,_

Office sought or ballot question

Type of s Candidate report Perlod of time covered by report:
report ; Campaign committee report } l { J
o Association or corporation report from M1 12017 to V2131117

Final report

T S R 151 T SR T T4 TR U e NP 1Y B A A T i e AT SN Gt S A S P 0 i A R PR BT R AP A

CONTRIBUTFONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded 5100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢\ 12} -dD
IN-KIND ¥ g
TOTALAMOUNTRECENVED =

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Amount

TOTAL

o Sy o A TR A PR P ARSI R A L S T S A R B AT A A TP Y A B A h A s (N

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpase Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

e A T A R T | SRR e £

| certify that this is & full and true statement.

R

ature Date

Printed Name E ]‘le\-& i%‘ml{ rTelephonez:—% 21eY Email (if availabie)
Address:g(,’“{i £ Jrk\",j(\i(w\L O Mgt VNN S565)




Vote Yes 332 Treasurer's Report
December 31, 2017

Beginning Balance as of January 1, 2017

3/24/17 Donation - Education MN Mora
3/2017 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds
3/24/17 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds
3/30/17 Donation - Peter and Joan Donner
4/30n7 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds
4/6/17 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds
4/7/17 Donation - Jodi and Nicholas Bakke
4/7/17 Burger Bash Proceeds
4/7/17 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds
4711117 Donation - Education MN Mora
4/11/17 Donation ~ Go Fund Me proceeds
4720717 Donation - Amanda Visser
4/26/17 Donation - Cash
5/17/17 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds
5/11/17 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds
5718/17 Donation - Education MN Mora
5/23/17 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds
5/23/17 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds
5/31/17 Donation - Craig Schultz
8/3/17 Refund from The Tyson Organization

Plus: Deposits
Sub-Total

Less: Checks
4/7/17 #1021 - Crystal Bar and Grill - Burger Bash
4/7/17 #1020 - Kanabec Pubilcations - 5 invoices
4/26/17 #1023 - WCMP - Radio Ads
5/117 #1022 - Education MN - two invoices
5/517 #1024 - Kanabec Publications - ads
517/17 #1025 - The Scotsman - ads
5/19/17 #1026 - The Tyson Organization
5/23/17 #1027 - Kanabec Publications - ads
5/27/17 #1028 - Bluestar Graphics - decals

Sub-Total
CHECKBOQOK BALANCE

First Citizens Bank Balance as of 12/31/2017

Less: Qutstanding Checks

First Citizens Bank Checkbook Balance Less
Qutstanding Checks

Respectfully Submitted,

Beth Brandt
Vote Yes Treasurer

$681.39

$700.00
$1,501.65
$8.62
$250.00
$50.06
$91.80
$100.00
$3,11847
$183.90
$300.00
$18.12
$25.00
$25.00
$229.65
$183.90
$300.00
$505.05
$137.85
$200.00
$524.52

$8,45359.

$9,124.98

$804.00
$1,447.00
$350.00
$923.78
$230.00
$725.50
$1,400.00
$1,348.00
$785.50

13.78

§1,121.20

$1,121.20

§1,121,20



