

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

	ot question <u>School</u> Ke	triandum District 1	
Type of	Candidate repo		e covered by rep
report	Campaign comm	1 1	1
Section 1		orporation report from 1/1 x	2017 to 12/31
-	Final report		
eticalentacidado en eta esti culturabaera Antidocologo en engan	CONT	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED	Calain Birra, Madalan Nober (1987)
Give the total for all co		period of time covered by this report. Contrib	outions should be i
		contribution limits on the back of this form. Us iring the calendar year. This itemization must it	
	ployed, amount and date for these		neidue marre, addre
CASH	\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 1,121.
IN-KIND	⁺ \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECE	IVED = \$		
CONTRACTOR NUMBER OF STREET	会会就正在600mm 的图100mm 100mm 100m		CATCHER LINES CONTRACTOR STREET WITH SAME
	D	ISBURSEMENTS	
		ements made during the period of time co	overed by report.
Attach additional shee	ts if necessary.		
Date		Purpose	Amount
	namental and accommission of the second second design of the second seco	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
	time their standing to be such the property collection are recovered to the same to the sa		
		and band ridge on the oriental a few spinors of automorphic phase participations of a pure design of a color oriental or an advantage of a color oriental or	Annual Committee of the
		TOTAL	
	a progressivens and has surfamed before the amend the defendent of the state of the	logy, frequencies de la comprese de preparación de que positivo logicia de la comprese del la comprese de la comprese del la comprese de la comprese del la comprese de la comprese del la comprese della comprese della comprese della comprese della comprese	renewal, tolk millionistico en trafilio a ballibrat elec
and the matter of the sound of the second of the	CODDODATI		
સ્ટિક ન કરવા એક્ષિકાલિક ફર્મ બુધિક નામ અને પ્રાપ્તિક લાગ નામ કરવી છે. -	UURPURAH	PROJECT EXPENDITURES	
arporations must list		PROJECT EXPENDITURES	on(s) or expenditu
	any media project or corpora	ite message project for which contribution	
nore than \$200. Subm	any media project or corpora nit a separate report for each p		
nore than \$200. Subm	any media project or corpora nit a separate report for each p ion	tte message project for which contribution roject. Attach additional sheets if necessa	ry.
nore than \$200. Subm	any media project or corpora nit a separate report for each p	tte message project for which contribution roject. Attach additional sheets if necessations of the state of t	ry. Expenditure o
nore than \$200. Subm	any media project or corpora nit a separate report for each p ion	tte message project for which contribution roject. Attach additional sheets if necessa	Expenditure o
nore than \$200. Subm	any media project or corpora nit a separate report for each p ion	tte message project for which contribution roject. Attach additional sheets if necessations of the state of t	ry. Expenditure o
nore than \$200. Subm	any media project or corpora nit a separate report for each p ion	nte message project for which contribution roject. Attach additional sheets if necessand Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure o
nore than \$200. Subm	any media project or corpora nit a separate report for each p ion	tte message project for which contribution roject. Attach additional sheets if necessations of the state of t	Expenditure o
nore than \$200. Subm	any media project or corpora nit a separate report for each prion ion	nte message project for which contribution roject. Attach additional sheets if necessand Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure o

For Office Use Only: Name

Vote Yes 332 Treasurer's Report December 31, 2017

	Beginning Balance as of January 1, 2017	\$681.39
3/24/1	7 Donation - Education MN Mora	\$700.00
	7 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds	\$1,501.65
	7 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds	\$8.62
	7 Donation - Peter and Joan Donner	\$250.00
4/30/17	7 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds	\$50.06
4/6/13	7 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds	\$91.80
4/7/17	7 Donation - Jodi and Nicholas Bakke	\$100.00
4/7/17	7 Burger Bash Proceeds	\$3,118.47
4/7/17	7 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds	\$183.90
4/11/17	7 Donation - Education MN Mora	\$300.00
4/11/17	7 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds	\$18.12
4/20/17	7 Donation - Amanda Visser	\$25.00
4/26/17	7 Donation - Cash	\$25.00
5/17/17	7 Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds	\$229.65
	Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds	\$183.90
	Donation - Education MN Mora	\$300.00
	Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds	\$505.05
	Donation - Go Fund Me proceeds	\$137.85
	Donation - Craig Schultz	\$200.00
8/3/17	Refund from The Tyson Organization	\$524.52
	Plus: Deposits	\$8,453.59
	Sub-Total	\$9,134.98
	Less: Checks	
4/7/17	#1021 - Crystal Bar and Grill - Burger Bash	\$804.00
	#1020 - Kanabec Pubilcations - 5 invoices	\$1,447.00
4/26/17	#1023 - WCMP - Radio Ads	\$350.00
5/1/17	#1022 - Education MN - two invoices	\$923.78
5/5/17	#1024 - Kanabec Publications - ads	\$230.00
5/17/17	#1025 - The Scotsman - ads	\$725.50
5/19/17	#1026 - The Tyson Organization	\$1,400.00
5/23/17	#1027 - Kanabec Publications - ads	\$1,348.00
5/27/17	#1028 - Bluestar Graphics - decals	\$785.50
	Sub-Total	\$8,013.78
	CHECKBOOK BALANCE	\$1,121.20
	First Citizens Bank Balance as of 12/31/2017	\$1,121.20
	Less: Outstanding Checks	\$0.00
	First Citizens Bank Checkbook Balance Less Outstanding Checks	\$1,121,20

Respectfully Submitted,

Beth Brandt Vote Yes Treasurer